
Work Entries Report

ID Date Work Type Details Rate Associate

188 2025-10-01 Video R1 Voice over 1500.00 Ansif Amal

189 2025-10-02 Photo 11 photos rg silver 880.00 Ansif Amal

190 2025-10-08 Photo 10 photo diamond bracelets 800.00 Ansif Amal

191 2025-10-08 Video R2- kathkuth 1000.00 Ansif Amal

192 2025-10-10 Photo Diamond set photo 100.00 Ansif Amal

193 2025-10-10 Video R3 - Diamond set 1000.00 Ansif Amal

194 2025-10-11 Photo 24 photo diamond ring 1920.00 Ansif Amal

195 2025-10-11 Video R4- voice over(ahaana) R5- box opening 2500.00 Ansif Amal

196 2025-10-14 Photo 6 photo bracelet 27 studs 13 anklets3800.00 Ansif Amal

197 2025-10-14 Video R6,R7,R8 - studs Rosegold R9,R10 - anklets rg R11 - bracelet Rosegold 6000.00 Ansif Amal

198 2025-10-15 Photo 4 photos bracelet 6 anklet 2 studs Rosegold 1 rg silver chain 1040.00 Ansif Amal

199 2025-10-15 Video R12 - rg bracelet,R13 - rg studs,R14 - anklet, R15- rg chain 3500.00 Ansif Amal

200 2025-10-18 Photo 2 photo Diamond pendant 160.00 Ansif Amal

201 2025-10-18 Video R16 - diamond pendant 1000.00 Ansif Amal

202 2025-10-20 Photo 4 photo diamond bangles 320.00 Ansif Amal

203 2025-10-22 Photo 6 photo antique 480.00 Ansif Amal

204 2025-10-22 Video R16 - baby pendant, R17 - antique set2000.00 Ansif Amal

205 2025-10-23 Photo 5 photos(1 pendant,1 ring custom,2 diamond pendant, 1 diamond bugadi400.00 Ansif Amal

206 2025-10-23 Video R18 - custom ring, R19 - diamond pendant 2000.00 Ansif Amal

207 2025-10-24 Photo 7 photo rainbow pendants 9 diamond pendants1280.00 Ansif Amal

208 2025-10-24 Video R20 - rainbow pendants R21-diamond pendant 2000.00 Ansif Amal

209 2025-10-27 Video R22 - voice over diamond pendant 1500.00 Ansif Amal

211 2025-10-28 Video R23 - custom review video2000.00 Ansif Amal
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212 2025-11-05 Photo 15 photo diamond studs 1200.00 Ansif Amal

213 2025-11-11 Photo 11 photo diamond pendant880.00 Ansif Amal

214 2025-11-11 Photo 5 photo diamond ring 400.00 Ansif Amal

215 2025-11-11 Video R1,R2 - Diamond Pendant R3-Diamond Ring3000.00 Ansif Amal

216 2025-11-12 Video R4 - Exhibition Promo Reel 2000.00 Ansif Amal

217 2025-11-14 Photo Exhibition Poster 300.00 Ansif Amal

218 2025-11-15 Photo Story Shop Closed 200.00 Ansif Amal

219 2025-11-16 Video R5 - Exhibition Day Reel, R6,R7- Aneeta Reel5000.00 Ansif Amal

220 2025-11-18 Photo 19 photo silver studs bugadi1900.00 Ansif Amal

221 2025-11-18 Video R8,R9,R10 - Silver Studs 3000.00 Ansif Amal

222 2025-11-19 Video R11,R12,R13,R14 - Nagas,Antique,Necklace 22k4000.00 Ansif Amal

223 2025-11-19 Photo 5 photo Nagas Turkish Antique Bangle400.00 Ansif Amal

224 2025-11-20 Photo 19 photo Silver rosegold Necklace1520.00 Ansif Amal

225 2025-11-20 Video R15- Celebration Video,R16 - Silver Mangalsutra Reel, R17- Kathkuth4000.00 Ansif Amal

226 2025-11-21 Photo 37 photo 18kt necklace bracelet2960.00 Ansif Amal

227 2025-11-21 Video R18,R19- 18kt necklace,R20,R21-18kt braclet R22- Kathkuth , R23- iphone reel5500.00 Ansif Amal

228 2025-11-22 Photo 47 photo silver ring 9 photo silver bangle4480.00 Ansif Amal

229 2025-11-22 Video R24- Silver Ring,R25-Silver Bangle2000.00 Ansif Amal

230 2025-11-23 Video R25 - Script Arathi ,R26- kathkuth, R27- story voice over 22k studs4200.00 Ansif Amal

231 2025-11-25 Photo 4 photo engagement set 320.00 Ansif Amal

232 2025-11-25 Message Handling 800.00 Ansif

233 2025-11-27 Photo 25 photo 1gm studs 2000.00 Ansif Amal

234 2025-11-27 Video Story Video 200.00 Ansif Amal

235 2025-11-28 Photo 20 photo rosegold silver set1600.00 Ansif Amal
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236 2025-11-28 Video R28,R29- Rosegold set 2000.00 Ansif Amal

237 2025-11-29 Video R30- 18kt mens chain 1000.00 Ansif Amal

238 2025-11-30 Photo 17 photo Rosegold Set 1360.00 Ansif Amal

239 2025-11-30 Video R31,R32- Rosegold Sets 2000.00 Ansif Amal

240 2025-11-28 Photo Hiring Poster 300.00 Arathi

241 2025-12-02 Video R1 - Voice over (Surya), R2 - Exhibition 3500.00 Ansif Amal

242 2025-12-06 Video R3 - Diamond thaali R4,R5,R6 - 18kt anklets, noolukett set, diamond thaali5500.00 Ansif Amal

243 2025-12-06 Photo 2 photo diamond thaali, 18kt anklet 160.00 Ansif Amal

244 2025-12-07 Video R7 R8 - Aneeta horizontal vertical video 4000.00 Ansif Amal

245 2025-12-08 Video R9 Meera christmas shoot 6000.00 Ansif Amal

246 2025-12-11 Video R10,R11 : Diamond earrings, Rosegold silver bangle2000.00 Ansif Amal

247 2025-12-11 Photo 7 photo (6 silver rose gold bangles,1 diamond earrings)540.00 Ansif Amal

248 2025-12-13 Video R12,R13,R14,R15,R16,R17 : Aneeta Reels Exhibition 3000.00 Ansif Amal

249 2025-12-16 Photo 13 photo 18kt anklets 1040.00 Ansif Amal

250 2025-12-17 Video R18 - 18kt bangle R19 - 18kt necklace 2000.00 Ansif Amal

251 2025-12-17 Photo 13 photo 18kt bangle, necklace , thaali custom 1040.00 Ansif Amal

252 2025-12-20 Video R20 Noolukett set 3gm 1500.00 Ansif Amal

253 2025-12-23 Photo 9 photo Rosegold anklets 720.00 Ansif Amal

254 2025-12-23 Video R21 Silver Rose gold anklets1000.00 Ansif Amal

255 2025-12-24 Photo 13 photo Rosegold silver rings 1040.00 Ansif 

256 2025-12-24 Video R22,R23 Rosegold silver rings R24 Christmas celebration video 3000.00 Ansif 

257 2025-12-24 Photo Christmas poster 200.00 Ansif 

258 2025-12-26 Video R25 Diamond thaali,R26 voice over R27 Diamond necklace 3500.00 Amal

259 2025-12-26 Photo 3 photo diamond necklace -2 pendant 1240.00 Amal
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260 2025-12-27 Video R28 Silver anklet voice over, R29 Thaalimala video R30 Diamond pendant4000.00 Amal

261 2025-12-29 Video R31 : kathkuth R32 Diamond necklace voiceover R33 Diamond necklace product 3000.00 Amal

262 2025-12-29 Photo 3 photo Diamond necklace 240.00 Amal

263 2025-12-30 Video R34 voice over diamond second studs1500.00 Amal

264 2025-12-30 Photo 2 photo anklets 160.00 Amal

265 2025-12-31 Photo New year poster 200.00 Ansif 

266 2025-12-31 Video 2025 Recap video 500.00 Ansif 

267 2026-01-05 Photo 5 photo (18 kt chain bracelet, diamond chains)400.00 Ansif Amal

268 2026-01-05 Video R1 - 18kt chain and bracelet R2- Diamond Chains2000.00 Ansif Amal

269 2026-01-06 Photo 21 photo Rosegold Silver Anklets1680.00 Ansif Amal

270 2026-01-07 Video R3 - Voice Over 1500.00 Ansif Amal

271 2026-01-08 Photo R4,R5- Rosegold Sets 2000.00 Ansif Amal

272 2026-01-08 Photo 13 Photo Rosegold Sets 1040.00 Ansif Amal

274 2026-01-09 Photo 9 Photo Diamond Chain 720.00 Ansif Amal

275 2026-01-09 Video R6,R7 - Vertical Horizontal Diamond Chain Reels2000.00 Ansif Amal

276 2026-01-14 Photo 102 Photo Rosegold Chains8160.00 Amal

277 2026-01-14 Video R8 - Cross Pendant 1000.00 Amal

278 2026-01-16 Photo 28 photo ( 26 silver bracelet,2 custom thaali)2240.00 Ansif Amal

279 2026-01-16 Video R9- Custom thaali 1000.00 Ansif Amal

280 2026-01-17 Video R10,R11- Nagas Set R12,R13,R14- Diamond Chains and Set5000.00 Ansif

281 2026-01-17 Photo 10 Photo (Diamond Chains(8) and Nagas set(2))800.00 Ansif

282 2026-01-18 Photo 44 Photo(Silver Pendant Rudhraksam)3520.00 Ansif Amal

283 2026-01-18 Video R15-Silver Pendants,R16 Rudhraksam Bracelets2000.00 Ansif Amal

284 2026-01-19 Photo 52 Photo (Rosegold Silver Bangles)4160.00 Ansif Amal
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285 2026-01-21 Photo 51 photo - Elegance Silver 4080.00 Ansif Amal

286 2026-01-24 Photo 14 photos ( 11 elegance silver set, 1 diamond thali, custom ring,pendant)1120.00 Ansif Amal

287 2026-01-24 Video R17,R18- Elegance Set, R19- Diamond Thali, R20- Custom Ring,R21- Elegance Studs5000.00 Ansif Amal

288 2026-01-26 Photo 19 photo (11 rosegold bangles, 8 rosegold rings) 1 offer poster 1 republic day poster2520.00 Ansif

289 2026-01-26 Video R22 - Rosegold Bangle Reel1000.00 Ansif

290 2026-01-27 Video R23 - Voice Over reel gold rate1500.00 Ansif

291 2026-01-27 Photo 19 Photo (11 baby studs, 7 diamond Studs, 1 custom ring)1520.00 Ansif
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